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110+ 6,674 6,050 4,599 147 859 48 88 309 6,972
1114 7,001 7,226 5,123 134 940 86 103 840 6,853
112+ 6,041 6,582 4,689 96 1,012 47 99 639 6,321
113+ 6,525 6,379 4,418 102 1,332 56 59 412 6,467
114# 1z 8* 4,627 4,337 3,086 50 772 23 61 345 6,757
17 400 514 367 6 92 1 10 38 6,353

20 618 482 346 6 72 3 11 44 6,489

3 519 536 397 6 82 4 4 43 6,472

40 615 452 316 3 78 3 6 46 6,635

5 505 630 431 11 129 1 5 53 6,510

6" 633 651 446 4 152 2 9 38 6,492

(& 707 533 385 6 84 8 6 44 6,666

8 630 539 398 8 83 1 10 39 6,757




